Drilling and sinking of 200x150 mm dia deep 
borewell including supply and installation of 

pump sets, pipes and allied works on “NO 

WATER-NO PAYMENT” basis at IICM, Kanke, 

Ranchi. 

2 Tender Notice No. & Date : 25 of 2015 –16 Dt. 30.11.2015 

3 Earnest Money Deposit : Rs. 4010.00 (Rupees four thousand and ten 

only). 

4 Completion period of work : 30 (thirty) days 

5 Date & time of submission of tender : upto 3.00 p.m. on 15.12.2015 

6 Date & time of  opening of tender : at 3.30 p.m. on 15.12.2015 

7 Tender Document issued to        :